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S*0951 (Rat #0281, Act #0280 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Setzler, Courson, Giese, Hayes, Lander, J.V. Smith and
Washington

A Joint Resolution to provide for the extension of the stipulated completion dates of certain long-range, comprehensive
plans required by the Early Childhood Development and Academic Assistance Act under specified conditions.

12/20/93
12/20/93
01/11/94
01/12/94
01/12/94
01/13/94
01/13/94
01/18/94
01/19/94
01/25/94
01/27/94
01/27/94
02/08/94
02/08/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-47
Read second time SJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12
Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-277
Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and enrolled HJ-35

Ratified R 281

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/27/94

Act No. 280
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