South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 09:41:39 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0951 (Rat #0281, Act #0280 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By Setzler, Courson, Giese, Hayes, Lander, J.V. Smith and Washington

A Joint Resolution to provide for the extension of the stipulated completion dates of certain long-range, comprehensive plans required by the Early Childhood Development and Academic Assistance Act under specified conditions.

12/20/93	Senate	Prefiled
12/20/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/11/94	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-47
01/12/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
01/12/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12
01/13/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
01/13/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-277
01/18/94	House	Read second time HJ-13
01/19/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-35
01/25/94		Ratified R 281
01/27/94		Signed By Governor
01/27/94		Effective date 01/27/94
02/08/94		Act No. 280
02/08/94		Copies available